
AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
US Gov & Politics 8:00 AM Gym 3 hours

Chemistry 12:00 PM Gym 3 hours 15 min

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
Environmental Science 8:00 AM Gym 2 hours 40 min

Psychology 12:00 PM Gym 2 hours

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
English Literature 8:00 AM Gym 3 hours
Comparative Gov 12:00 PM Gym 2 hours 30 min

Computer Science A 12:00 PM 420 3 hours 

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
Macroeconomics 8:00 AM Auditorium 2 hours 10 min

Human Geography 8:00 AM Gym 2 hours 15 min
Seminar 12:00PM Auditorium 2 hours
Statistics 12:00 PM Gym 3 hours

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
US History 8:00 AM Gym 3 hours 15 min

European History 8:00 AM Auditorium 3 hours 15 min
Art History 12:00 PM Auditorium 3 hours 

Microeconomics 12:00 PM Gym 2 hours 10 min

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
Calc AB/BC 8:00 AM Gym 3 hours 15 min

Computer Science Principles 12:00 PM Gym 2 hours

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
English Language 8:00 AM Gym 3 hours 15 min

Physics C: Mechanics 12:00 PM Gym 1.5 hours
Physics C: Mechanics E & M 2:00 PM Gym 1.5 hours

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
Spanish Lang 8:00 AM 210 3 hours 3 min

Biology 12:00 PM Gym 3 hours

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
World History 8:00 AM Gym 3 hours 15 min

Physics 1: Algebra Based 12:00 PM Gym 3 hours

AP Exam Start Time Room Exam Length
Music Theory 8:00 AM 480 3 hours

Physics 2: Algebra Based 12:00 PM Gym 3 hours

AP Exam Locations 2022 
*Students should arrive 30-45 minutes prior to the start time*

Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Friday, May 13, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022

Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Wednesday, May 4, 2022

Thursday, May 5, 2022

Friday, May 6, 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022
AP Studio Art Portfolios due
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